13 Agustos 2022 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.SINTAY (Kosmaz)
2.GUNYELI (Kosmaz)
3 KOYAGASI DEMR (Kosmaz)
4 OKUMOGLU
5.RINDAMIN
6.ESER
7.KAYALARLI
8.MLASBERK (Kosmaz)
9.MAVi OKYANUS (Kosmaz)
10.SIGACIK
11.TUMBUL TAY
12.RUSENTAY (Kosmaz)
13 KRAL CEKO
14.KOMSU OZCAN (Kosmaz)
15.SIYAHUZUM (Kosmaz)
16.HOLIGAN
17 ESMERGOZ (Kosmaz)
18.PRENSES OzGUL
19.LOLIPOP
20.0ZALBEY (Kosmaz)
21.DEMR KOZA (Kosmaz)
22 SARIDUZ
23 FIRTINAGUZELI (Kogma2)
24 AKARNEJAT (Kosmaz)
25.SNOWFLAKE (Kosmaz)
26.HADIGEL (Kosmaz)
27.SEVDAM
28.ARSLANTURBO (Kosmaz)
29.KAZANLI (Kosmaz)
30.ANANIYA (Kosmaz)
31.ONCUGUZEL (Kosmaz)
32.URALHAN (Kosmaz)
33.TURBO MASALI (Kosmaz)
34 ATAKUMKIZ! (Kosmaz)
35.JON DERE (Kosmaz)
36.MAVi GECE (Kosmaz)
37.BENLI SULTAN (Kosmaz)
38.UCANDADAS (Kosmaz)
39.SADAL SUDA (Kosmaz)
40.YAYLADAG (Kosmaz)
41.CEKICBEY (Kosmaz)
42 MAMUSOGLU (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOW

1.)74.500 t 2.)29.800 ¢

1)12.851¢ 2)5.141¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
6yak  KURTE - ALMVRUHYE27 60
7yak  AYABAKAN- OZBAKR 59
Syaa KAIZBERT (RU) - FATOS 57
7yka  TURBO-LOKWM 57
Sykk  SALTUKHAN- GENGPRENSES 57
9yka  JOKER- GOKGETAY 56
Gyka  GUNTAY - BENLIANA 56
S5yaa  SARUHANAGA - SHOOWGRL 55
4ykk  TURBO- PNARG(ZALI 54
6yak  BERKAY EFE- IRAMOK 53
Syak  TOSUR- HANDEG(L 53
4ykk  TURBO- SAYANCA 52
Syka BERKSOY - ALLALEM 57
Syaa KAYAY UREKLI - OZVENCULE 59
S5yka  OZDURAN- YAGZ BFE 56
Byaa  KAZBERT(RU)- ROYA HANM 62
6ykk YASARCK - ESVERGUL 57
Syak  UGANBEY - SEDATGUZAI 53
4yk k TAVERNOGLU - CANABAKAN 54
4yaa  OZHABER- ASUDE 61
4yka KAFKAS SAH - KOZA 61
6yak  KLAVLZ-SUZIRA 57
4yak YAKUPBEY - RVAK SULTAN 52
9ykg  HABERBATUR- DURUDOGA 55
4yak COSARTAY - IPEKELA 56
4ykk  JOKER-AJLAN 54
6yak GUNTAY - KZIMBERNA 54
7yka  TURBO- TATISKO 55
S5yka  BERKSOY - MATURKIZ 55
7yak  UGANBEY - KIBARYILDZ 54
dyak  BASIMTAQ- ONCUGLL 54
4yaa BERKSOY - KORKUT SVGA 58
4ykk  TURBO- HALSINKI GlzALl 54
dydk  SILAH- ATAKUM 53
4yaa  JOKER- ZERNSAN 54
4ykk  BABAMBVLUT- SEVGOR 52
Byak KAFKAS SAH - BENLI KIZIM 53
4yka  CAVUSOGLU- MADRALI 54
4yaa  GOKTUNA - HASEKI SULTAN 55
4yda  TUMOZ BEY - ITLSAN 54
Syka  ALTINGEKIG- INCEKZ 55
S5yaa  KAZBERT(RU) - SIVSEKGOLU 55

58 kg, 59 kg,

Sahip
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
DEN. KURTEL
MUR. AKCA
HAM OZSAHIN
KAYA KAYA
HUS. CELIKAY
SEM. GOKCE
SA. GORMVEZ
LEV. DEMR
UFU. KURTLAR
KAS. TUMBUL
ZEH. BAYDAN
BAR. ERDUMAN
CEZ ATIK
ALl GUNGOR
BIL. KESKIN
MEH. BIRDEN
M SAL. APAYDIN
D. KOG. SONNI
OZA KAYNARCA
HAR. DELIGOZ
M E COKMVEZ
MIK. ALTIN
I. GOK. HUMALI
ORH. KIBAR
FAD. BAYDAN
VEH. BIRDEN
TAN. ARSLAN
M SID. OKAN
SAM DOGAN
A EMR. BASKAN
MEH. URAL
MEH. ALTIN
ISM YAGCI
ORH. DURMUS
SUL. ATIK
C. AHM GUKUROVA
MUH. INCESU
UFU. KURTLAR
CEN. DENizZ
GUL. ARICI
AYS. TEZCAN

3.14.900 ¢
3)2570 ¢

Antrenori
S.0ZGUR
MEHVMET DEMR
R.COSKUN
HAL KAYA
MALI KAYA
FAH.CEYLAN
SEYIT GOKCE
SAFAK GUMUS
SAFAK GUMUS
S.YUDUM
D.TEKELI
E.C.BAYDAN
AOKSUZLER
MEH.KAYA
E.ATES
S.YUDUM
MEH.KAYA
MEH.KAYA
S.YUDUM
AL GUMUS
MEH.KAYA
MEH.KAYA
MYAPAROGLU
ZTURGUL
V.AKBAS
E.C.BAYDAN
MEH.KAYA
HAL KAYA
OFALATAS
MYAPAROGLU
MYAPAROGLU
SUL.ASLAN
MYAPAROGLU
MEH.DAS
RYILDIZ
MEH.KAYA
C.TKOSE
U.AYBOGA
S.YUDUM
K.GUNES
V.AKBAS
AOZKAN

HP
54
87
73
94
49
90
58
31
34
31
36
27
51
52
50
72
41
42
35
61
48
48
39
68
43
45
36
89
36
41
31
33
27
31
32
29
47
26
34
33
35
22

izmir Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)7450 ¢
4)1285¢

Son6 Y.
677910
371118
597334
17-6122
375111
325434
709656
495000
540154
064608
07900-0
056780
809567
510040
004150
111569
600607
276943
550850
51161
193331
723525
675520
050383
760161
180975
350800
035732
78-0097
332263
848860
247077
994000
900958
607597
649078
20-8008
000750
610988
561-00
08-9889
877705

Son Kosu Tarihi
06.08.2022
12.08.2022
28.07.2022
01.07.2022
06.08.2022
31.07.2022
06.08.2022
29.07.2022
30.06.2022
29.07.2022
07.08.2021
25.06.2022
06.08.2022
06.08.2022
12.07.2022
20.03.2022
07.08.2022
06.08.2022
07.08.2022
06.08.2022
07.08.2022
06.08.2022
24.07.2022
29.07.2022
07.08.2022
30.07.2022
06.08.2022
16.07.2022
07.08.2022
06.08.2022
07.08.2022
29.07.2022
07.08.2022
06.08.2022
06.08.2022
07.08.2022
06.08.2022
30.07.2022
04.06.2022
29.07.2022
07.08.2022
07.08.2022



S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Sahip Antrendrii HP Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
43 43.ACARSU (Kosmaz) 4yak BILGIN- KERVE 52 MEH. BIRDEN MEH.KAYA 35 767429 07.08.2022



